

2
3 AMENDMENT TO SB278, AS ENGROSSED
4
5
6
7

8 On page 2, line 15, strike "The" and insert
9 thereafter the following:

10 Except as provided in subdivisions (13) through (16)
11 of this subsection, the
12

13 On page 4, lines 1 through 9, restore the stricken
14 language.
15

16 On page 4, line 13, delete "The Lieutenant Governor"
17 and insert in lieu thereof the following:

18 Each appointing authority
19

20 On page 4, delete line 17, and insert in lieu
21 thereof:

22 annual report to ~~the Governor~~ each appointing
23 authority no later than